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Sudetirol

POS NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT COGNOME e NOME

1 1281 PICHLER Maria

2 1255 GSCHNITZER Emily
3 1287 MARSEILER Dana

4 1236 WOLFSGRUBER Lotta
5 1233 STAUDER Magdalena
6 1297 VATAMANIUC Damaris
7 1252  THALER Mia

8 1254 TRIBUS Sina

9 1234 LERCHER Sophia
10 1280 RIEDMANN Fiona
11 1283  TRENKWALDER Lena
12 1243 MOSER Thea
13 1291 THALER Nora
14 1238 KINZNER Paula

1 1298 SEEHAUSER Gabriel
2 1282 REISINGER Leo

3 1251 THALER Luca

4 1266 BERGER Niklas

5 1267 ERLACHER Simon

6 1246 PSENNER Max

7 1242 MOSER Elia

8 1250 THALER Alex

9 1258 FIEGELE Toni

10 1296 SAGMEISTER Fabian
11 1290 THALER Aaron

12 1256 LARCH Niko

13 1279 TOLL Manuel

14 1261 MARSEILER Paul

15 1257 MUR Maximilian

16 1244 PLATTNER Georg

17 1241 MOSER Aron

18 1245 PLATTNER Max

19 1249 RUNGGER Jonas

20 1284  TRENKWALDER Max
21 1235 GRASSL Luis

22 1248 RAUCH Maximilian Joseph
23 1240 MAIR Noah

24 1237 KINZNER Jakob

25 1247 PUTZER Paul

26 1299 PECHLANER Alex
27 1265 BERGER Jakob

24-07-2021 / SARNTAL

SOCIETA’

SCHNUPPER WEIBLICH

ASC BERG

LV ASV FREIENFELD
ASV SCHLUDERNS

ASV OBERWIELENBACH
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN

ALV EPPAN

ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
ASV SCHLUDERNS

LC PUSTERTAL

SCHNUPPER MAENNLICH

LV ASV FREIENFELD
ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
ASV TSCHERMS

ASV VILLANDERS

LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN
L.F.LAATSCH/TAUFERS M.
ASV SCHLUDERNS

LV ASV FREIENFELD

SV TRODENA

ASV SCHLUDERNS

RUN TEAM RITTEN SPORT
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN
ASV OBERWIELENBACH
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
LC PUSTERTAL

LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
RUN TEAM RITTEN SPORT
ASV TSCHERMS

TEMPO
Arrivo

34.7
35.2
36.7
37.2
38.5
421
42.6
43.0
43.7
45.2
46.0
48.6
50.6
54.6

35.7
36.4
37.3
37.9
38.4
38.9
39.3
39.8
40.7
41.2
42.0
42.4
42.9
43.3
43.8
443
447
47.8
48.4
49.0
52.4
52.7
55.8
57.9
1'01.8
1'04.8
1'09.5

DISTACCO

0.0
0.5
2.0
25
3.8
7.4
7.9
8.3
9.0
10.5
1.3
13.9
15.9
19.9

0.0
0.7
1.6
22
2.7
3.2
3.6
4.1
5.0
55
6.3
6.7
7.2
7.6
8.1
8.6
9.0
12.1
12.7
13.3
16.7
17.0
20.1
222
26.1
29.1
33.8
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